Proximity

Street

BuildingNumber

RequirementType

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

OPPOSITE

FRONT OF

OPPOSITE

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE

SIDE OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

SIDE OF

SIDE OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

OPPOSITE

SIDE OF

KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE

271
278
84
29
33
33
35
295
298 /299
321
327
335
37
37
60
64
66
69
69
70
76
77
78

92

Prune To Boundary
Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Fell

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Fell

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary
Prune To Boundary
Prune To Boundary
Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Lift Crown

Prune To Boundary



KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 97 Prune To Boundary
KILLINARDEN

OPPOSITE ~ ESTATE 99 Fell
KILLINARDEN

SIDE OF ESTATE 104 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 104 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 105 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

OPPOSITE ~ ESTATE 106 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

OPPOSITE  ESTATE 108 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

SIDE OF ESTATE 112 Prune To Boundary
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 112 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 121 Remove ivy
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 126 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 127 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 130 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF ESTATE 130 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF ESTATE 131 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF ESTATE 131 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF ESTATE 131 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

OPPOSITE ESTATE 134 Remove suckers
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF ESTATE 136/137 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

OPPOSITE ESTATE 136/137 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

OPPOSITE ESTATE 139 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 141 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 141 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 141 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

SIDE OF ESTATE 142 Lift Crown



FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

OPPOSITE

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

OPPOSITE

OPPOSITE

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

FRONT OF

KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE
KILLINARDEN
ESTATE

144
148
150
157
160/161
163
163
173
180
182
187
219
227
227
228
239
240
247
247
247
250
258
259
265

283

Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Formative pruning
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Fell

Fell

Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Reshape Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown
Lift Crown

Lift Crown



KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 284 Lift Crown
KILLINARDEN

FRONT OF  ESTATE 289 Fell



